),

Rapid-10

Rapid response sanitiser

REFILL CARRIAGE CHARGES

GETTING YOUR TEAMS
BACK TO WORK SAFELY

« If you would like to get your Rapid 10 unit refilled, please contact us on 02920 868333 or

rapid10@checkfire.co.uk to arrange collection.

« CheckFire will arrange to collect the units from your preferred address.

« Our refilling day is every Wednesday and we will send your Rapid 10 back out to you within 1-2-

working days once it has been refilled.

R10-3 AND R10-6

NUMBER OF EXTINGUISHERS PRICE (COLLECTION & DELIVERY)

Parcel collections (PER UNIT)

A W N

5-11
Pallet collections (PER UNIT)
12-20

21-40

40+

R10-50 & R10-100

£35 per pallet (collection and delivery)

£15.50

£9.00
£7.00
£6.60
£6.00

£25.00

£35.00

£40.00
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