

# REFILL CARRIAGE CHARGES

- If you would like to get your Rapid 10 unit refilled, please contact us on 02920 868333 or rapid10@checkfire.co.uk to arrange collection.
- CheckFire will arrange to collect the units from your preferred address.
- Our refilling day is every Wednesday and we will send your Rapid 10 back out to you within 1-2working days once it has been refilled.

## R10-3 AND R10-6

#### NUMBER OF EXTINGUISHERS

### PRICE (COLLECTION & DELIVERY)

Parcel collections (PER UNIT)		
1		£15.50
2		9.00
3		£7.00
4		£6.60
5 - 11		£6.00
Pallet collections (PER UNIT)		
12-20		£25.00
21-40		£35.00
40+		£40.00

### R10-50 & R10-100

£35 per pallet (collection and delivery)







